Benchtop Shaking IncubatorBenchtop Shaking Incubator
Instruction ManualInstruction Manual
Catalog # Catalog # 1700294417002944
 17002945 17002945
 17002946 17002946
 17002947 17002947
i | Benchtop Shaking Incubator Instruction Manual
Bio-Rad Technical Support Department

  Directive 2012/19/EU on waste and electronic equipment — WEEE Directive.
  Before disposal, contact your local Bio-Rad representative for country-specifi c instructions.
Ordering Information
Catalog# Description
17002944EDU Benchtop Shaking Incubator Starter Set
17002945EDU Benchtop Shaking Incubator Expanded Set
17002946EDU Benchtop Shaking Incubator Starter Set, 230 V EU/UK
17002947EDU Benchtop Shaking Incubator Expanded Set, 230 V EU/UK
12005512EDU Flask Clamp for Shaking Incubator, 1,000 ml
12005511EDU Flask Clamp for Shaking Incubator, 500 ml
12005490EDU Flask Clamp for Shaking Incubator, 250 ml
12005514EDU Flask Clamp for Shaking Incubator, 125 ml
12005504EDU Petri Dish Shelf for Shaking Incubator
Copyright © 2017 by Bio-Rad Laboratories, Inc. All rights reserved.
Benchtop Shaking Incubator Instruction Manual | ii